© 2024 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Current Monitoring Relays and Transducers
Rev: 011724
LSRU SERIES
Load sensor
Description

Mounting Method Four #6 screws 3/4” in length
Caution: This product should not be relied upon solely for safety of life or safety applications.
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOTAGE CURRENT RANGE DESCRIPTION
LSRU-024-AL-2 24VAC 5-25A Alarm logic
LSRU-024-AL-3 24VAC 25-100A Alarm logic
LSRU-115-AL-3 115VAC 25-100A Alarm logic
LSRU-115-FC-1.5 115VAC 0-10A Feed control logic
LSRU-115-UE-2 115VAC 5-25A Motor control logic with undercurrent trip, adj ext restart delay (2-300m, manual)
LSRU-115-UR-2 115VAC 5-25A Motor control logic with undercurrent trip, adj restart delay (0.5-300s, manual)
LSRU-115-OU-3 115VAC 25-100A Motor control logic with overcurrent and undercurrent trip
PART # KEY
O = Overcurrent Trip
U = Undercurrent Trip
T = Adj. Trip Delay (0.5-60 seconds)
R = Adj. Restart Delay (0.5-300 seconds, Manual)
E = Adj. Extended Restart Delay (2-300 minutes, Manual)
1.5 = 0-10 Amps
2 = 5-25 Amps
3 = 25-100 Amps